
 
Clarissa Adams 

Title: Teacher, Department Chair 

Department: World Languages 

       Clarissa _Adams@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Dinshaw Anklesaria 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Dinshaw_K_Anklesaria@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Ana Bilbao-Granadillo 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       ana_bilbao-granadillo@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Hannah Conte 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Hannah_Conte@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Ethan DeGeorge 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Ethan_Degeorge@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Ann Graham 
Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Ann_Graham@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Lily Nunnelley 
Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Lily_Nunnelley@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Jennifer Ouanzin 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Jennifer_F_Ouanzin@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Carolina Perez 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Carolina_Perez@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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Dalia Rojo 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Dalia_A_Rojo@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Talya Salus 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Talya_D_Salus @dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Marjorie Steinbrenner 
Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Marjorie_Duvall@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Doris Tennies 

Title: Teacher 

Department: World Languages 

       Doris_Tennies@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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